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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $377.00 $185.00 $192.00  3.03 -2.61 -0.0820 SPOT

 3.03
20 SPOT Totals: $185.00 $377.00 $192.00 

6 $248.40 $30.00 $218.40  2.00  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $248.40 $0.00 $248.40  2.00  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 4.00
BEST BET Totals: $30.00 $496.80 $466.80 

40 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.03  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

32 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

3 $32.50 $24.00 $8.50  0.26  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $93.50 $7.00 $86.50  0.75  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $155.00 $24.75 $130.25  1.25  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $350.25 $54.00 $296.25  2.82  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

 5.08
LASTBALL Totals: $109.75 $631.25 $521.50 

3 $12.50 $0.50 $12.00  0.10  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.10
LUCKY C Totals: $0.50 $12.50 $12.00 

8 $652.70 $42.00 $610.70  5.25  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.25
MBPENNY Totals: $42.00 $652.70 $610.70 

4 $56.50 $8.00 $48.50  0.45  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.45
MONEYBAL Totals: $8.00 $56.50 $48.50 

8 $551.00 $120.00 $431.00  4.43  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.43
PENNY Totals: $120.00 $551.00 $431.00 

2 $12.50 $9.00 $3.50  0.10  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $55.00 $17.50 $37.50  0.44  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $6.25 $0.25 $6.00  0.05  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $25.00 $3.50 $21.50  0.20  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.05  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $12.50 $1.00 $11.50  0.10  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $12.50 $0.50 $12.00  0.10  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 1.10
QUARTERK Totals: $31.75 $136.25 $104.50 

1 $350.40 $149.10 $201.30  2.82  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $284.60 $256.80 $27.80  2.29  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $146.00 $20.22 $125.78  1.17  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $164.25 $197.76 ($33.51)  1.32  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $71.60 $13.51 $58.09  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $21.75 $3.80 $17.95  0.17  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $36.00 $3.35 $32.65  0.29  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $45.20 $6.00 $39.20  0.36  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $18.90 $0.30 $18.60  0.15  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $84.35 $3.90 $80.45  0.68  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $23.10 $0.80 $22.30  0.19  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $18.90 $1.00 $17.90  0.15  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.70 $0.30 $14.40  0.12  0.69  0.00Regular
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14 $10.50 $0.20 $10.30  0.08  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $10.50 $0.90 $9.60  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 10.46
Regular Totals: $657.94 $1,300.75 $642.81 

1 $827.25 $482.40 $344.85  6.65  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $2,511.25 $2,157.50 $353.75  20.20  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $3,402.00 $1,893.40 $1,508.60  27.36  0.54  0.15SPOTLITE

4 $604.45 $250.78 $353.67  4.86  0.52  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $868.25 $751.00 $117.25  6.98  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 66.05
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,535.08 $8,213.20 $2,678.12 

 0.52 100.00Grand Totals $12,433.95 $6,720.02 $5,713.93 
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